
October 2023 Shopping List

Die-namics:

Merry Moose - YUZU

Kitchen Cuties - Jenoblade

Money Tag

Money Tag Gift Card Pocket

Nicest on the List

Gno Ho Ho - Jenoblade

Gnome Home - Jenoblade 

Christmas Characters - Stacey Yacula

Christmas Party Dinos

Sweet Sticks - Holiday Edition

Christmas Carols - Stacey Yacula

Stitched Rounded Arch STAX

Joy

Mini Holly Wreath 

Clear Stamps:

Christmas Carols - Stacey Yacula

Christmas Characters - Stacey Yacula

Kitchen Cuties - Jenoblade

Gno Ho Ho - Jenoblade 

Merry Moose - YUZU

Christmas Party Dinos

Nicest on the List

Mod & Merry

Sweetest Holiday Wishes

Top-Notch Service

Christmas Cash Tags

Stencil:

Tiled Stars

$49.99

$46.99

$46.99

$15.99

$35.99

$32.99

$25.99

$30.99

$28.99

$28.99

$25.99

$24.99

$13.99

$7.99

$17.99

$17.99

$25.99

$17.99

$25.99

$17.99

$17.99

$25.99

$15.99

$25.99

$17.99

$6.99

$45.99

$17.99

$38.99

$17.99

$12.99

$25.99

$17.99

$9.00

Die-namics:

Gingerbread House 

Clear Stamps:

Gingerbread Greetings

Die-namics:

Bee Strong - Jenoblade

Awareness Ribbon

Full Support

Clear Stamps:

Bee Strong - Jenoblade

Breast Wishes

Crush Cancer

In Case You Missed It!
October Mid-Month Release

Breast Cancer Awareness Release

$6.99

$6.99

Patterned Paper Pads:

Holiday Plaid

Colorful Christmas Text

Mini Holly Wreath 
FREE Die-namics

Free with $60

with a $60 purchase (before shipping and tax)



$39.58

$44.08

$65.68

$69.27

$68.38

$48.58

$42.28

$40.48

 

$72.87

Bundles:

SY Christmas Carols Bundle

     • Christmas Carols Stamp Set & Die-namics

SY Christmas Characters Bundle

    • Christmas Characters Stamp Set & Die-namics

    

JB Kitchen Cuties Bundle

    • Kitchen Cuties Stamp Set & Die-namics

JB Christmas Gnome Bundle

    • Gno Ho Ho Stamp Set & Die-namics

    • Gnome Home Die-namics

YUZU Merry Moose Bundle

    • Merry Moose Stamp Set & Die-namics

Nicest on the List Bundle

    • Nicest on the List Stamp Set & Die-namics

Christmas Party Dinos Bundle

    • Christmas Party Dinos Stamp Set & Die-namics

Sweet Christmas Bundle

    • Sweetest Holiday Wishes Stamp Set

    • Sweet Sticks - Holiday Edition Die-namics

Christmas Cash Tag Bundle

    • Christmas Cash Tags Stamp Set

    • Money Tag Die-namics

    • Money Tag Gift Card Pocket Die-namics

October 2023 Shopping List (Cont’d)

$460.41

Bundle:

October 2023 Release: The Whole Caboodle

    • Christmas Carols Stamp Set & Die-namics

    • Christmas Characters Stamp Set & Die-namics

    • Kitchen Cuties Stamp Set & Die-namics

    • Gno Ho Ho Stamp Set & Die-namics

    • Gnome Home Die-namics

    • Merry Moose Stamp Set & Die-namics

    • Christmas Party Dinos Stamp Set & Die-namics

    • Nicest on the List Stamp Set & Die-namics

    • Sweetest Holiday Wishes Stamp Set

    • Sweet Sticks - Holiday Edition Die-namics

    • Christmas Cash Tags Stamp Set

    • Money Tag Die-namics

    • Money Tag Gift Card Pocket Die-namics

    • Mod & Merry Stamp Set

    • Top-Notch Service Stamp Set

    • Stitched Rounded Arch STAX Die-namics

    • Joy Die-namics

    • Tiled Stars Stencil

    • Holiday Plaid Paper Pad

    • Colorful Christmas Text Paper Pad

Buy the Bundle and Save 10%
*while supplies last

Save 30% on the Mega Bundle
*while supplies last


