

October 2023 Shopping List

Die-namics:		Patterned Paper Pads:
☐ Merry Moose - YUZU	\$49.99	☐ Holiday Plaid \$6.99
Kitchen Cuties - Jenoblade	\$46.99	☐ Colorful Christmas Text \$6.99
☐ Money Tag	\$46.99	
☐ Money Tag Gift Card Pocket	\$15.99	Free with \$60
☐ Nicest on the List	\$35.99	☐ Mini Holly Wreath
Gno Ho Ho - Jenoblade	\$32.99	★ FREE Die-namics ★
Gnome Home - Jenoblade	\$25.99	with a \$60 purchase (before shipping and tax)
Christmas Characters - Stacey Yacula	\$30.99	
☐ Christmas Party Dinos	\$28.99	In Case You Missed It!
Sweet Sticks - Holiday Edition	\$28.99	October Mid-Month Release
Christmas Carols - Stacey Yacula	\$25.99	Die-namics:
Stitched Rounded Arch STAX	\$24.99	_
□ Joy	\$13.99	☐ Gingerbread House \$45.99
☐ Mini Holly Wreath	\$7.99	Class Stamper
		Clear Stamps: ☐ Gingerbread Greetings \$17.99
Clear Stamps:		☐ Gingerbread Greetings \$17.99
Christmas Carols - Stacey Yacula	\$17.99	
Christmas Characters - Stacey Yacula	\$17.99	Breast Cancer Awareness Release
☐ Kitchen Cuties - Jenoblade	\$25.99	Die-namics:
Gno Ho Ho - Jenoblade	\$17.99	_
☐ Merry Moose - YUZU	\$25.99	☐ Bee Strong - Jenoblade \$38.99 ☐ Awareness Ribbon \$17.99
☐ Christmas Party Dinos	\$17.99	_
☐ Nicest on the List	\$17.99	☐ Full Support \$12.99
☐ Mod & Merry	\$25.99	Class Stamps
Sweetest Holiday Wishes	\$15.99	Clear Stamps:
☐ Top-Notch Service	\$25.99	Bee Strong - Jenoblade \$25.99
Christmas Cash Tags	\$17.99	☐ Breast Wishes \$17.99
		☐ Crush Cancer \$9.00
Stencil:		
☐ Tiled Stars	\$6.99	



• Money Tag Die-namics

• Money Tag Gift Card Pocket Die-namics

October 2023 Shopping List (Cont'd)

Buy the Bundle and Save 10%

*while supplies last

Save 30% on the Mega Bundle

*while supplies last

	Bundles:		Bundle:
	SY Christmas Carols Bundle	\$39.58	October 2023 Release: The Whole Caboodle \$460.41
	• Christmas Carols Stamp Set & Die-nam	ics	 Christmas Carols Stamp Set & Die-namics
			 Christmas Characters Stamp Set & Die-namics
	SY Christmas Characters Bundle	\$44.08	 Kitchen Cuties Stamp Set & Die-namics
	 Christmas Characters Stamp Set & Die-namics 		 Gno Ho Ho Stamp Set & Die-namics
			Gnome Home Die-namics
	JB Kitchen Cuties Bundle	\$65.68	 Merry Moose Stamp Set & Die-namics
	• Kitchen Cuties Stamp Set & Die-namics		 Christmas Party Dinos Stamp Set & Die-namics
			 Nicest on the List Stamp Set & Die-namics
	JB Christmas Gnome Bundle	\$69.27	 Sweetest Holiday Wishes Stamp Set
	• Gno Ho Ho Stamp Set & Die-namics		 Sweet Sticks - Holiday Edition Die-namics
	Gnome Home Die-namics		 Christmas Cash Tags Stamp Set
			 Money Tag Die-namics
	YUZU Merry Moose Bundle	\$68.38	 Money Tag Gift Card Pocket Die-namics
	• Merry Moose Stamp Set & Die-namics		 Mod & Merry Stamp Set
			 Top-Notch Service Stamp Set
	Nicest on the List Bundle	\$48.58	 Stitched Rounded Arch STAX Die-namics
	 Nicest on the List Stamp Set & Die-namics 		Joy Die-namics
			Tiled Stars Stencil
	Christmas Party Dinos Bundle	\$42.28	 Holiday Plaid Paper Pad
	• Christmas Party Dinos Stamp Set & Die-namics		 Colorful Christmas Text Paper Pad
	Sweet Christmas Bundle	\$40.48	
	• Sweetest Holiday Wishes Stamp Set		
	• Sweet Sticks - Holiday Edition Die-nami	CS	
	Christmas Cash Tag Bundle	\$72.87	
	 Christmas Cash Tags Stamp Set 		